
LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL, KICHHA 

Last Three-Year Result of the Board Examination 
 

CLASS – X 

SL NO. YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS 
PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

REMARK 

 
1 

 
2022-23 

 
94 

 
94 

 
100% 

 

 
2 

 
2021-22 

 
89 

 
89 

 
100% 

 

 
3 

 
2020-21 

 
111 

 
111 

 
100% 

 

 

 

 

CLASS – XII 

SL NO. YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF STUDENTS 
PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

REMARK 

 
1 

 
2022-23 

 
99 

 
82 

 
82.82% 

 

 
2 

 
2021-22 

 
90 

 
76 

 
84.44% 

 

 
3 

 
2020-21 

 
84 

 
84 

 
100% 

 

 


