LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL, KICHHA Last Three-Year Result of the Board Examination

CLASS – X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARK
1	2022-23	94	94	100%	
2	2021-22	89	89	100%	
3	2020-21	111	111	100%	

CLASS - XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARK
1	2022-23	99	82	82.82%	
2	2021-22	90	76	84.44%	
3	2020-21	84	84	100%	